Trade volume
80
82
82
77
75
57
80
55
79
80
80
63
80
79
77
77
77
76
49
77
77
81
76
78
23
57
89
34
78
91
48
30
77
48
81
78
79
75
51
74
26
82
80
98
82

132
66
187
77
80
97
76
93
77
79
79
77
92
76
77
81
13
40
65
136
123
81
48
29

Agreed
price

15.29
15.27
15.27
15.27
15.175
15.12
15.115
15.235
15.225
15.24
15.235
15.2
15.195
15.305
15.26
15.245
15.23
15.235
15.265
15.325
15.32
15.3
15.25
15.275
15.265
15.265
15.315
15.31
15.305
15.31
15.32
15.32
15.315
15.29
15.29
15.295
15.285
15.245
15.275
15.275
15.275
15.265
15.255
15.275
15.27
15.27
15.265
15.28
15.275
15.255
15.255
15.255
15.28
15.275
15.275
15.29
15.285
15.3
15.295
15.295
15.29
15.3
15.3
15.3
15.335
15.33
15.325
15.32
15.32

Agreed

currency Traded on

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:00:33
08:00:34
08:06:55
08:08:30
08:09:56
08:11:52
08:11:53
08:19:20
08:19:20
08:22:17
08:22:17
08:27:35
08:27:35
08:34:32
08:38:41
08:43:00
08:47:27
08:51:15
08:57:23
09:02:12
09:02:12
09:06:31
09:12:35
09:18:11
09:18:55
09:18:55
09:31:48
09:31:50
09:32:05
09:43:33
09:45:56
09:45:56
09:45:56
09:57:17
09:58:44
10:01:26
10:02:10
10:10:19
10:18:44
10:20:59
10:20:59
10:21:36
10:27:28
10:37:22
10:37:48
10:50:20
10:50:40
10:57:59
10:58:58
11:03:14
11:07:55
11:12:15
11:20:40
11:21:06
11:26:24
11:31:50
11:31:50
11:42:13
11:47:01
11:47:01
11:47:34
12:03:04
12:03:04
12:03:04
12:11:52
12:15:02
12:23:38
12:23:38
12:23:38

Exchange
ID
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

Trade ID

00031297727TRLO1
00031297733TRLO1
00031297944TRLO1
00031298005TRLO1
00031298056 TRLO1
00031298099TRLO1
00031298105TRLO1
00031298191TRLO1
00031298193TRLO1
00031298206 TRLO1
00031298207TRLO1
00031298275TRLO1
00031298276 TRLO1
00031298335TRLO1
00031298369TRLO1
00031298408TRLO1
00031298423TRLO1
00031298463TRLO1
00031298543TRLO1
00031298581TRLO1
00031298582TRLO1
00031298608TRLO1
00031298659TRLO1
00031298737TRLO1
00031298748TRLO1
00031298749TRLO1
00031298847TRLO1
00031298848TRLO1
00031298851TRLO1
00031298979TRLO1
00031299036 TRLO1
00031299037TRLO1
00031299038TRLO1
00031299181TRLO1
00031299207TRLO1
00031299300TRLO1
00031299313TRLO1
00031299397TRLO1
00031299513TRLO1
00031299534TRLO1
00031299533TRLO1
00031299538TRLO1
00031299580TRLO1
00031299655TRLO1
00031299658TRLO1
00031299757TRLO1
00031299771TRLO1
00031299918TRLO1
00031299940TRLO1
00031300030TRLO1
00031300084TRLO1
00031300137TRLO1
00031300248TRLO1
00031300271TRLO1
00031300325TRLO1
00031300369TRLO1
00031300370TRLO1
00031300458TRLO1
00031300479TRLO1
00031300478TRLO1
00031300486 TRLO1
00031300596 TRLO1
00031300600TRLO1
00031300601TRLO1
00031300689TRLO1
00031300710TRLO1
00031300740TRLO1
00031300741TRLO1
00031300742TRLO1



77
19
59
79
78
75
78
7
79
78
180
91
75
76
80
36
45
7
56
79
75
95
83
81
77
83
78
76
83
64
139
139
38
43
136
128
76
76
82
81
78
82
13
62
81
75
75
70
76
76
75
79
64
46
36
75
15
99
80
82
79
79
79
79
7
81
24
28
24
82
35

15.305
15.32
15.32

15.305

15.305

15.3

15.295

15.285

15.275

15.275

15.295
15.29
15.29

15.285
15.28

15.275

15.275
15.27

15.285
15.28
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.27
15.26
15.29

15.285

15.3
153
15.3

15.355
15.35
15.31
15.31
15.33

15.325

15.295
15.28
15.26

15.255
15.26
15.26

15.255

15.255

15.265
15.24
15.22

15.215
15.24

15.235

15.235
15.24

15.235
15.22
15.22

15.225
15.22

15.225
15.24
15.25

15.255
15.25

15.245
15.27

15.265
15.26
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.26
15.26

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

12:34:18
12:37:32
12:39:40
12:43:29
12:51:57
12:56:12
13:02:23
13:09:22
13:09:40
13:16:35
13:31:19
13:31:19
13:38:57
13:44:32
13:45:28
13:48:52
13:48:52
13:49:40
14:03:01
14:03:03
14:03:33
14:11:31
14:11:31
14:11:33
14:15:09
14:20:43
14:20:47
14:24:08
14:30:14
14:30:14
14:32:03
14:33:00
14:34:32
14:34:32
14:38:17
14:39:01
14:41:20
14:42:23
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:47:12
14:49:20
14:49:57
14:49:57
14:52:23
14:54:31
14:56:31
14:56:32
15:00:51
15:00:56
15:02:35
15:04:35
15:04:41
15:06:18
15:06:18
15:07:39
15:09:00
15:10:09
15:12:16
15:13:54
15:15:10
15:18:14
15:19:38
15:23:19
15:23:26
15:26:30
15:26:57
15:26:57
15:26:57
15:29:13
15:30:35

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

00031300835TRLO1
00031300869TRLO1
00031300899TRLO1
00031300922TRLO1
00031300982TRLO1
00031301030TRLO1
00031301073TRLO1
00031301122TRLO1
00031301124TRLO1
00031301171TRLO1
00031301275TRLO1
00031301276TRLO1
00031301384TRLO1
00031301471TRLO1
00031301491TRLO1
00031301533TRLO1
00031301534TRLO1
00031301545TRLO1
00031301728TRLO1
00031301731TRLO1
00031301738TRLO1
00031301782TRLO1
00031301784TRLO1
00031301786TRLO1
00031301803TRLO1
00031301839TRLO1
00031301845TRLO1
00031301867TRLO1
00031301891TRLO1
00031301892TRLO1
00031301928TRLO1
00031301939TRLO1
00031301987TRLO1
00031301988TRLO1
00031302022TRLO1
00031302036TRLO1
00031302097TRLO1
00031302113TRLO1
00031302162TRLO1
00031302164TRLO1
00031302255TRLO1
00031302337TRLO1
00031302409TRLO1
00031302410TRLO1
00031302461TRLO1
00031302501TRLO1
00031302575TRLO1
00031302580TRLO1
00031302643TRLO1
00031302646TRLO1
00031302711TRLO1
00031302779TRLO1
00031302781TRLO1
00031302847TRLO1
00031302848TRLO1
00031302897TRLO1
00031302932TRLO1
00031302942TRLO1
00031303052TRLO1
00031303114TRLO1
00031303145TRLO1
00031303196TRLO1
00031303268TRLO1
00031303368TRLO1
00031303372TRLO1
00031303435TRLO1
00031303453TRLO1
00031303454TRLO1
00031303455TRLO1
00031303529TRLO1
00031303636TRLO1



42
117
76
79
81
68

75
80
75
75
80
76
102
102
91
84
95
94
99
107
107
107
80
76
80

15
14
15
14
15
34
15
14
14
54
45
15
57
35
15
21
14
17
15
80
48
70
14
85
64
23
20
14

21
14
75
14
14
14
14
15
34

11
20
15
42

15.26
15.265
15.26
15.26
15.275
15.27
15.27
15.28
15.275
15.28
15.265
15.26
15.26
15.275
15.27
15.285
15.29
15.3
15.3
15.29
15.3
15.32
15.315
15.325
15.32
15.3

15.285
15.25
15.24

15.295
15.23
15.31

153
15.295
153
15.3
153
15.26

15.265
15.18
15.17

15.135

15.125
15.11

15.095

15.195
15.19

15.235

15.225

15.235
15.23

15.205

15.205

15.275

15.315

15.315

15.315

15.315

15.3

15.295

15.285

15.275
15.27

15.265
15.26
15.26
15.25

15.245

15.245

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

15:30:35
15:33:32
15:34:46
15:37:12
15:39:41
15:40:25
15:40:25
15:43:58
15:44:52
15:46:47
15:48:59
15:49:20
15:52:22
15:56:08
15:58:09
16:01:20
16:03:11
16:07:37
16:07:37
16:08:48
16:11:43
16:13:04
16:14:35
16:16:50
16:17:17
16:18:41

08:00:30
08:00:52
08:02:19
08:02:20
08:03:11
08:05:22
08:05:28
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:07:45
08:08:01
08:08:58
08:08:58
08:09:56
08:10:03
08:10:58
08:11:01
08:12:03
08:12:26
08:14:50
08:14:50
08:19:20
08:19:20
08:22:17
08:22:17
08:27:35
08:27:35
08:30:01
08:33:04
08:33:04
08:33:04
08:34:32
08:35:10
08:35:15
08:35:15
08:37:41
08:37:41
08:38:41
08:39:48
08:39:48
08:39:49
08:41:27
08:43:43

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

00031303637TRLO1
00031303706TRLO1
00031303773TRLO1
00031303863TRLO1
00031303924TRLO1
00031303987TRLO1
00031303988TRLO1
00031304094TRLO1
00031304115TRLO1
00031304226TRLO1
00031304411TRLO1
00031304499TRLO1
00031304641TRLO1
00031304774TRLO1
00031304852TRLO1
00031304929TRLO1
00031304981TRLO1
00031305041TRLO1
00031305040TRLO1
00031305079TRLO1
00031305149TRLO1
00031305183TRLO1
00031305214TRLO1
00031305251TRLO1
00031305259TRLO1
00031305291TRLO1

00031297726 TRLO1
00031297747TRLO1
00031297784TRLO1
00031297790TRLO1
00031297814TRLO1
00031297857TRLO1
00031297865TRLO1
00031297872TRLO1
00031297871TRLO1
00031297972TRLO1
00031297979TRLO1
00031298019TRLO1
00031298020TRLO1
00031298057TRLO1
00031298060TRLO1
00031298077TRLO1
00031298082TRLO1
00031298109TRLO1
00031298121TRLO1
00031298170TRLO1
00031298171TRLO1
00031298194TRLO1
00031298195TRLO1
00031298210TRLO1
00031298211TRLO1
00031298280TRLO1
00031298279TRLO1
00031298301TRLO1
00031298322TRLO1
00031298321TRLO1
00031298320TRLO1
00031298336TRLO1
00031298340TRLO1
00031298343TRLO1
00031298344TRLO1
00031298365TRLO1
00031298366TRLO1
00031298370TRLO1
00031298377TRLO1
00031298378TRLO1
00031298380TRLO1
00031298391TRLO1
00031298411TRLO1



26
101
10
73
23
18
34
31
65
18
21
17
14
51
37
20
37
18
11
26
30
31
89
14
22
65
17
137
115
14
14
14
32
15
14
61
41
14
14
27
14
14
23
27
74
22
160
60
29
70
98
38
42
14
177
71
31
169
22
42
61
28
101
79

25
86
96
82
41
20

15.24
15.245
15.24
15.24
15.265
15.265
15.33
15.33
15.32
15.3
15.29
15.29
15.275
15.265
15.255
15.265
15.275
15.27
15.26
15.26
15.295
15.295
15.32
15.31
15.295
15.3
15.29
15.32
15.315
15.28
15.275
15.27
15.29
15.285
15.285
15.295
15.29
15.29
15.28
15.27
15.255
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.245
15.26
15.28
15.275
15.255
15.255
15.275
15.27
15.255
15.255
15.27
15.265
15.275
15.28
15.255
15.25
15.255
15.255
15.26
15.255
15.28
15.28
15.275
15.28
15.275
15.275
15.275

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:44:19
08:51:15
08:51:15
08:51:15
08:57:23
08:59:51
09:01:37
09:01:37
09:02:12
09:04:41
09:04:53
09:06:31
09:06:43
09:11:11
09:12:35
09:15:42
09:18:12
09:18:55
09:20:09
09:20:09
09:24:22
09:24:22
09:31:22
09:32:05
09:32:20
09:36:45
09:38:23
09:45:56
09:46:12
09:53:49
09:54:16
09:54:16
09:57:15
09:57:31
09:57:31
10:02:00
10:02:10
10:05:02
10:05:02
10:05:39
10:07:02
10:07:37
10:10:19
10:10:19
10:10:20
10:13:20
10:19:38
10:19:41
10:27:28
10:29:14
10:37:22
10:37:48
10:41:28
10:41:28
10:50:21
10:50:40
10:58:58
10:58:58
11:02:31
11:03:14
11:06:06
11:07:55
11:10:23
11:10:23
11:20:40
11:20:40
11:21:06
11:26:24
11:26:24
11:36:12
11:36:12

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

00031298414TRLO1
00031298466TRLO1
00031298468TRLO1
00031298467TRLO1
00031298544TRLO1
00031298563TRLO1
00031298573TRLO1
00031298572TRLO1
00031298584TRLO1
00031298594TRLO1
00031298603TRLO1
00031298610TRLO1
00031298616 TRLO1
00031298646TRLO1
00031298660TRLO1
00031298687TRLO1
00031298740TRLO1
00031298751TRLO1
00031298759TRLO1
00031298758TRLO1
00031298802TRLO1
00031298801TRLO1
00031298844TRLO1
00031298852TRLO1
00031298863TRLO1
00031298894TRLO1
00031298915TRLO1
00031299040TRLO1
00031299046 TRLO1
00031299134TRLO1
00031299138TRLO1
00031299139TRLO1
00031299180TRLO1
00031299189TRLO1
00031299188TRLO1
00031299305TRLO1
00031299315TRLO1
00031299348TRLO1
00031299349TRLO1
00031299354TRLO1
00031299361TRLO1
00031299366TRLO1
00031299401TRLO1
00031299400TRLO1
00031299404TRLO1
00031299435TRLO1
00031299517TRLO1
00031299521TRLO1
00031299583TRLO1
00031299614TRLO1
00031299656 TRLO1
00031299660TRLO1
00031299692TRLO1
00031299691TRLO1
00031299760TRLO1
00031299773TRLO1
00031299944TRLO1
00031299943TRLO1
00031300023TRLO1
00031300033TRLO1
00031300069TRLO1
00031300085TRLO1
00031300111TRLO1
00031300112TRLO1
00031300252TRLO1
00031300251TRLO1
00031300272TRLO1
00031300326 TRLO1
00031300327TRLO1
00031300392TRLO1
00031300391TRLO1



86
167
86
31
11
28

70
70
94
79
35
45
18
10
17
76
60
27
48
36
7
64
15
76
61
75

16
14
70
58
72
14
100
33
34
13
98
76
13
31
39
14
95
82
67
56
54
84
88
91

14
67
25
56
101
187
70
14
105
69
20
20
20

91
14
98
44

15.3
15.3
15.295
15.285
15.285
15.285
15.285
15.3
15.295
15.335
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.32
15.31
15.305
15.315
15.31
15.32
15.32
15.315
15.305
15.305
15.3
15.3
15.295
15.29
15.29
15.285
15.265
15.28
15.275
15.285
15.285
15.29
15.29
15.29
15.295
15.295
15.285
15.285
15.28
15.28
15.28
15.275
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.265
15.28
15.28
15.265
15.265
15.265
15.29
15.29
15.29
15.305
15.305
15.315
15.355
15.355
15.35
15.33
15.325
15.31
15.335
15.335
15.335
15.325
15.31

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:42:13
11:45:11
11:47:01
11:58:08
11:58:08
11:58:08
11:59:12
12:02:41
12:03:04
12:13:52
12:13:52
12:22:34
12:22:34
12:23:38
12:24:38
12:24:48
12:32:47
12:32:47
12:37:31
12:38:49
12:39:40
12:51:57
12:56:01
12:56:12
13:01:22
13:02:23
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